
Graduate Writing Fellow and Graduate Quantitative Fellow Program 

Fall Semester 2020 

Weekly Tutoring Sessions for All Graduate Students in All Academic Graduate Programs 

 

Name of GWF/GQF Academic Discipline Type of Service Days/Times at CoGS 

Hannah Brown 

H3brown@student.bridgew.edu 

 

Psychology Writing Support Fridays, 4:00 pm-6:00 

pm (synchronous and 

asynchronous) 

Jazmine Bradsher 

jbradsher@student.bridgew.edu  

 

Social Work1 Writing Support Tuesdays, 6:30 pm-

8:30 pm (synchronous 

and asynchronous) 

Melissa Batty 

mbatty@student.bridgew.edu  

 

Counselor Education Writing Support Thursdays, 11:00 am-

1:00 pm (synchronous 

and asynchronous) 

Courtney Bacon 

C1bacon@student.bridgew.edu  

 

 

MPA Program Writing Support Wednesdays, 7:00 pm-

9:00 pm (synchronous 

and asynchronous) 

Derek Pazolt 

dpazolt@student.bridgew.edu 

 

Social Work2 Writing Support Tuesdays, 7:00 pm-

9:00 pm (synchronous 

and asynchronous) 

 

Carolyn Westgate 

C4westgate@bridgew.edu   

 

TESOL Writing Support Wednesdays, 3:00 pm-

5:00 pm (synchronous 

and asynchronous) 

 

 

 
1 Also support students in MAHPLS through Open Office Hours two hours per week. 
2 Also support students in MAHPLS through Open Office Hours two hours per week. 
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